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STEEL VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 

Fall Sports 2023-2024 
 

 Middle School Soccer 

 

   STARTING   BUS  
DAY  DATE  OPPONENT   PLACE  TIME   FIELD  TIME  

    
Tue Aug 29 Canon Mac Gold (scrim) Away 3:30 Canon Mac MS 2:00   

Tue  Sept 5 Mt. Lebanon  Away 4:00 Bird Park 2:45 

Thur  Sept 7 Thomas Jefferson Home 3:45Campbell Field 

Mon Sept 11 Chartiers Valley  Away 4:00 CV Intermediate School 2:15 

Tue  Sept 12 Peters Township  Away 3:45 Peterswood Park 2:15 

Thur  Sept 14 Ringgold  Home 3:45 Campbell Field   

Tue  Sept 19 West Mifflin  Home 3:45 Campbell Field   

Tue  Sept 26 Baldwin  Away 3:30 Baldwin HS Stadium 2:15 

Thur  Sept 28 Bethel Park  Away 4:00 BPHS Turf Field #2 2:00 

Tue Oct 3 Canon Mac Blue  Home 3:45 Campbell Field 

Thur Oct 5 Canon Mac Gold  Home 3:45 Campbell Field 

Mon Oct 9  Trinity  Away 4:00 Trinity South 2:15 
             Elementary School 

Tue  Oct 10 Chartiers Valley  Home 3:45 Campbell Field 

Thur  Oct 12 Mt. Lebanon  Home 3:45 Campbell Field 

  
SHADA 
*Postponed 
 Principal Clay Stone 412-464-3600  Ext. 3505 
 Athletic Director Shawn McCallister 412-464-3600  Ext. 2405 
 Coach Rick Williams 412-464-3600  Ext. 2400 

 

Steel Valley Ironmen 


